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Article number

Technical data

Weight

Weight including packaging
Width

Height

Depth

Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Depth with packaging
Packing unit

Range

GTIN (EAN)

Dimensioned drawing [mm]

229

Version: 2021-12-14 - MAICO VENTILATOREN, www.maico-fans.com - We are not responsible for mistakes or printing errors and retain the

0055.0873

57

49

right to make technical modifications without giving prior notice

MAICO
C_VENTILATOREN

Short description

Extension for the main connection of the air distributor to
the ventilation riser branch, approx. width x height x depth:
229 x 57 x 100 mm, scope of delivery: 4 air distributor ex-
tensions, 4 sealing rings; a maximum of 4 additional air dis-
tributor extensions may be mounted per air distributor

Application examples

Single-family house, Multiple family unit, Office, New build,
Redevelopment

0,58 kg
0,6 kg
229 mm
57 mm
100 mm
232 mm
102 mm
232 mm
4 pieces
K
4012799558736
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