FFS-V





Short description

Extension for the main connection of the air distributor to the ventilation riser branch, approx. width x height x depth: 229 x 57 x 100 mm, scope of delivery: 4 air distributor extensions, 4 sealing rings; a maximum of 4 additional air distributor extensions may be mounted per air distributor

Application examples

Single-family house, Multiple family unit, Office, New build, Redevelopment

Article number

0055.0873

Technical data

Weight	0,58 kg
Weight including packaging	0,6 kg
Width	229 mm
Height	57 mm
Depth	100 mm
Width with packaging	232 mm
Height with packaging	102 mm
Depth with packaging	232 mm
Packing unit	4 pieces
Range	К
GTIN (EAN)	4012799558736

Dimensioned drawing [mm]

